
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
22 
18 
55 
33 

108 
44 
67 
36 
66 
19 
71 

159 
270 
29 

286 
74 

277 
601 
224 

6 
5 

Name 
KLEMETTI Lenni 
NURMI Rasmus 
FREIMANN Hugo-Brent 
KAZAKOVA Selyn 
SAARMAA Jaanus 
SARAPIK Silvester 
KÖSTER Andre 
KANTOLA Juho 
VIRTANEN Vili Tapio 
USKI Mikko 
MAIKOLA Jesse 
KARU Kristjan 
LAIDONER Alar 
REIMAND Rait 
KÕRS Tarmo 
SIIMESTÖ Sami 
HANSSON Hanno 
VÄHESOO Andre 
KAZUŠS Normunds 
LÄHKER Enn 
FELDBERGS Girts 

Class 
Supersport (SM) 
Supersport (SM) 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
Supersport (SM) 
Supersport (SM) 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
B600 
Superstock 600 
B600 
B600 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
B600 
B600 
Superstock 600 
B600 
B600 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
4 
4 
5 
6 
2 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
1:17.483 
1:17.808 
1:18.107 
1:18.421 
1:18.525 
1:18.678 
1:18.870 
1:18.893 
1:19.084 
1:20.943 
1:22.037 
1:22.126 
1:22.826 
1:23.110 
1:23.636 
1:24.905 
1:25.068 
1:25.879 
1:27.393 
1:28.784 
1:29.307 

In Lap 
6 
6 
3 
1 
5 
3 
5 
5 
6 
3 
4 
5 
1 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
1 
4 
2 

Diff 

0.325 
0.624 
0.938 
1.042 
1.195 
1.387 
1.410 
1.601 
3.460 
4.554 
4.643 
5.343 
5.627 
6.153 
7.422 
7.585 
8.396 
9.910 

11.301 
11.824 

Gap 

0.325 
0.299 
0.314 
0.104 
0.153 
0.192 
0.023 
0.191 
1.859 
1.094 
0.089 
0.700 
0.284 
0.526 
1.269 
0.163 
0.811 
1.514 
1.391 
0.523 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-09 10:33:42 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open 

Warm up - SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 10:20 


